

Puget Sound Australian Shepherd Club Membership Application

Puget Sound Australian Shepherd Club (PSASC) is an affiliate club of the Australian Shepherd Club of America (ASCA).

Prospective members listed on this application agree to conform to the Code of Ethics for ASCA Breeders, found at: www.asca.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/04/Breeders-Code-of-Ethics.pdf

Prospective members listed on this application agree to conform to the ASCA competitor sportsmanship expectations: asca.org/competitive-programs/conformation/faq/

| Membership Types and Annual Dues: | | | |
|-----------------------------------|---|-------|--|
| | Single | \$ 25 | |
| | Family/Dual 3 persons, same | \$ 35 | |
| | address; persons>18y may vote | | |
| | Junior (age 9 to 18 th birthday) | \$ 5 | |
| | Lifetime | \$250 | |
| | Dual Lifetime | \$400 | |
| | Service (no vote) | \$ 25 | |
| | Optional donation to club | \$ | |
| | | | |

| Members. Please provide either the signature of two members who endorse you OR attach an email or other communication from 2 members supporting the application: | |
|--|--|
| | |
| Please return application for new membership, with dues checks payable to Puget Sound ASC or send dues via Pay Pal. Membership renewals are due by Dec 31 each calendar year. Please mail application to: Tammy Gaboury/PSASC Membership 16809 Longmire Rd SE Yelm, WA 98598 Membership questions: PSASCMembership@gmail.com Pay Pal: PSASCTreasurer@Gmail.com | |
| r F | |

| What are your Aussie-related interests? Conformation, Rally, Fast-Cat, Barn Hunt |
|---|
| What skills and abilities can you contribute to the club? Microsoft Office, Business management |
| What committee(s) are you interested in supporting (eg shows, hospitality, marketing, web site) |
| What do you hope the club will provide to you? |
| Interested in a breeder directory listing? |

The Puget Sound Australian Shepherd Club was established in 2024 to offer conformation events and build camaraderie among competitors in the northwest Washington state area.

Our mission is to

- increase accessibility and frequency of conformation events in the NW WA area;
- create a fun and welcoming environment for all competitors;
- and to promote the Australian Shepherd Club of America (ASCA) breed standard.

Events are primarily located in the King/Snohomish county area (north of Seattle).

Membership is open to all. Please see inside panel for membership opportunities.

Contact information: PSASCMembership@Gmail.com

Updates & Events on Facebook: Members of Puget Sound Australian

Shepherd Club



The membership year extends from Jan 1 through Dec 31 each year.

Membership applications received after September 30, are paid for the next year (eg, a person submitting an application in Nov would pay for next year rather than the current year).

Membership options:

| Single: 1 adult, 1 vote, | \$25 |
|--|------|
| Dual: 2 adults living at the same address; 2 votes | \$35 |
| Junior: under age 18 No vote | \$5 |
| Service: benefits with no requirement to attend meetings | \$25 |

Lifetime single: one adult, \$250 no further dues owed. Must attend at least one meeting per year to retain membership

Lifetime dual: two adults, \$400 same household at time of application. No further dues owed. Both members must attend at least one meeting per year to retain membership



Puget Sound Australian Shepherd Club

Serving Northwest WA State